
Show #910749 (NYPLS; NYTRL; NYRNN; NYWCH): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

8500. SHTX NYAA: Novice Youth All Around - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 358 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis William E Lewis68.00

2 303 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins Toby Milton Coggins66.00

3 338 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley Courtney & Brie Riley65.00

4 356 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents Riggin Brents60.00

5 335 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing Lainey Grewing55.00

6 375 RR Gundun Ivy Jones P & M Jones Family Ranch47.00

7 376 Coach Bum Ivy Jones P & M Jones Family Ranch39.00

8 396 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner Sarah Garner38.00

9 409 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks Melanie Meeks38.00

10 387 Magnamus Chloe Cannon Michael Cannon37.00

11 435 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel Carol Ann Hetzel33.00

12 355 Nu Boy At The Bar Hunter Crawford Jackie Crawford29.00

13 354 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Madeline Crawford Jackie Crawford27.00

14 422 Mollys Jewel Grace Wight Stella Wight20.00

15 270 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura Klare Segura19.00



Show #910749 (Michelle Tidwell): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

82. SHTX NYPLS: Novice Youth Pleasure - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 358 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 75.50 William E Lewis21.00

2 303 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 73.50 Toby Milton Coggins20.00

3 338 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 72.00 Courtney & Brie Riley19.00

4 356 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 71.50 Riggin Brents18.00

5 409 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 71.00 Melanie Meeks17.00

6 410 Quick Tea Pot Shane Waldrop 71.00 Shane Waldrop17.00

7 375 RR Gundun Ivy Jones 70.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch15.00

8 435 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 69.50 Carol Ann Hetzel14.00

9 396 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 66.50 Sarah Garner13.00

10 335 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 66.00 Lainey Grewing12.00

11 376 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 66.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch12.00

12 387 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 65.50 Michael Cannon10.00

13 377 Shorty Snorty Lena Lily Jones 65.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch9.00

14 388 Jenny Reagan Kroum 63.00 Reagan Kroum8.00

15 354 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Madeline Crawford 61.00 Jackie Crawford7.00

16 392 Cats Shining Star Chloe Bowen 60.00 Chloe Bowen6.00

OP1 17 355 Nu Boy At The Bar Hunter Crawford 71.00 Jackie Crawford5.00

OP1 18 270 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 64.00 Klare Segura4.00

OP1 19 390 Sacred Bee Sacred Mia Ramsey 53.00 Mia Ramsey3.00

OP2 20 422 Mollys Jewel Grace Wight 61.00 Stella Wight2.00

OP2 21 349 Ida B A Sugar Pistol Stacy Lynn 60.50 Stacy Lynn1.00



Show #910749 (Rick Chayer): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

88. SHTX NYRNN: Novice Youth Reining - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 303 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 73.00 Toby Milton Coggins16.00

2 396 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 70.50 Sarah Garner15.00

3 338 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 70.00 Courtney & Brie Riley14.00

4 335 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 68.00 Lainey Grewing13.00

5 358 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 67.50 William E Lewis12.00

6 387 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 60.50 Michael Cannon11.00

7 270 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 60.00 Klare Segura10.00

8 376 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 58.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch9.00

OP1 9 375 RR Gundun Ivy Jones 68.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch8.00

OP1 10 409 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 66.50 Melanie Meeks7.00

OP1 11 410 Quick Tea Pot Shane Waldrop 62.00 Shane Waldrop6.00

OP2 12 356 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 70.00 Riggin Brents5.00

OP2 13 435 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 58.00 Carol Ann Hetzel4.00

OP3+ 14 422 Mollys Jewel Grace Wight 59.50 Stella Wight3.00

OP3+ 15 355 Nu Boy At The Bar Hunter Crawford 56.50 Jackie Crawford2.00

OP3+ 16 354 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Madeline Crawford 54.00 Jackie Crawford1.00



Show #910749 (Dolly R Chayer): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

85. SHTX NYTRL: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 303 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 73.50 Toby Milton Coggins21.00

2 358 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 73.00 William E Lewis20.00

3 356 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 69.00 Riggin Brents19.00

4 335 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 68.50 Lainey Grewing18.00

5 375 RR Gundun Ivy Jones 66.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch17.00

6 338 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 65.00 Courtney & Brie Riley16.00

7 377 Shorty Snorty Lena Lily Jones 65.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch16.00

8 435 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 62.50 Carol Ann Hetzel14.00

9 349 Ida B A Sugar Pistol Stacy Lynn 61.50 Stacy Lynn13.00

10 410 Quick Tea Pot Shane Waldrop 60.50 Shane Waldrop12.00

11 390 Sacred Bee Sacred Mia Ramsey 58.50 Mia Ramsey11.00

12 409 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 55.50 Melanie Meeks10.00

13 388 Jenny Reagan Kroum 46.00 Reagan Kroum9.00

OP1 14 387 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 61.50 Michael Cannon8.00

OP1 15 376 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 61.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch8.00

OP1 16 355 Nu Boy At The Bar Hunter Crawford 61.50 Jackie Crawford8.00

OP1 17 422 Mollys Jewel Grace Wight 60.50 Stella Wight5.00

OP2 18 396 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 60.00 Sarah Garner4.00

OP3+ 19 270 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 63.50 Klare Segura3.00

OP3+ 20 354 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Madeline Crawford 56.50 Jackie Crawford2.00

DQ 392 Cats Shining Star Chloe Bowen 0.00 Chloe Bowen0.00



Show #910749 (Debby M Sanguinetti): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

93. SHTX NYWCH: Novice Youth Working Cow - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 356 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 72.50 Riggin Brents18.00

2 354 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Madeline Crawford 71.50 Jackie Crawford17.00

3 338 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 71.50 Courtney & Brie Riley16.00

4 358 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 71.00 William E Lewis15.00

5 355 Nu Boy At The Bar Hunter Crawford 69.00 Jackie Crawford14.00

6 377 Shorty Snorty Lena Lily Jones 69.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch13.00

7 335 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 68.50 Lainey Grewing12.00

8 376 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 68.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch11.00

9 422 Mollys Jewel Grace Wight 68.00 Stella Wight10.00

10 303 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 66.00 Toby Milton Coggins9.00

11 387 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 64.50 Michael Cannon8.00

12 375 RR Gundun Ivy Jones 63.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch7.00

13 396 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 62.00 Sarah Garner6.00

14 388 Jenny Reagan Kroum 59.50 Reagan Kroum5.00

15 409 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 57.50 Melanie Meeks4.00

16 349 Ida B A Sugar Pistol Stacy Lynn 55.50 Stacy Lynn3.00

17 270 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 53.00 Klare Segura2.00

OP1 18 435 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 59.50 Carol Ann Hetzel1.00


